Please note some of our catalogue descriptions are supplied by the vendors, therefore, lots should be viewed before bidding.

SATURDAY 2ND JULY SALE

PORCELAIN & CHATTELS – SALE ROOM 2 

COMMENCES 11 AM

1
A decorative 19c plaster plaque est: £40-£60 (A2)

2
A Clarice Cliff dish est: £30-£50 (M)

3
An old painted box complete with numerous games est: £25-£45 (A2)

4
An Edwardian upholstered stool est: £15-£40 (A4)

5
A 19c Chinese blue and white plaque est: £40-£60 (A2)

6
A boxed Mahjong set est: £40-£60 (A2)

7
A large 19c copper oval pan est: £40-£60 (A2)

8
Two Japanese door panels est: £30-£50 (A1)

9
Five carved Chinese panels est: £40-£60 (A2)

10
A collection of nine 19c flower and insect plant prints est: £20-£40 (A2)

11
A oak Edwardian mantle clock est: £40-£60 (G1)

12
A 19c copper kettle est: £15-£40 (A2)

13
A doll's Grocery shop est: £25-£50 (J)

14
A large Doulton Lambeth cider jug est: £20-£40 (A2)

15
Three Sylvac face pots est: £15-£30 (N3)

16
A London Underground ticket office punch machine est: £30-£50 (A1)

17
A Spode strawberry and cream tray est: £15-£40 (A3)

18
An old yoke est: £20-£40 (A4)

19
An early 20c gilt French clock with striking movement and painted dial est: £100-£200 (G2)

20
An Edwardian mahogany bracket clock signed Sharman O'Neil Ltd Belfast with chiming movement est: £150-£300 (G2)

21
A gilt handled early 20c teapot est: £30-£50 (N3)

22
Eight pewter tankards and one other est: £30-£50 (B12)

23
A 20c porcelain group est: £30-£50 (O1)

24
A porcelain urn and a continental porcelain candlestick est: £25-£45 (N3)

25
A collection of old postcards est: £20-£40 (Q2)

26
A Carl Zeiss microscope est: £80-£120 (N3)

27
A large decorative 19c oil lamp est: £40-£60 (G1)

28
A 19c oil lamp est: £20-£40 (G1)

29
An 18c Delft charger chips to rim est: £120-£180 (M)

30
A copper coal bucket and three fire side tools est: £30-£50 (A4)

31
A large old brass shell case and one other est: £20-£40 (A2)

32
A 19c mahogany and brass inlaid clock with striking movement est: £70-£100 (G2)

33
An early 20c mahogany Napoleon mantle clock with chiming movement est: £30-£50 (G1)

34
A carved wooden Red Indian face mask est: £20-£40 (A2)

35
An old case of old dolls est: £40-£60 (E)

36
A stone barometer (A/F) est: £15-£30 (A2)

37
Eight brass Chinese trays est: £30-£50 (A3)

38
A 19c banjo barometer for restoration est: £30-£50 (A2)

39
A Tiffany style lamp est: £40-£60 (G1)

40
A smaller Tiffany style lamp est: £30-£50 (G1)

41
Two glass decanters est: £20-£40 (B12)

42
An etched ruby glass tankard est: £20-£40 (N3)

43
A pair of antlers est: £25-£45 (A4)

44
Two Middle Bronze Age pots and one early Iron Age pot from Derzor Syria est: £350-£450 (M)

45
A late Bronze early Iron Age water pot from Armenia (rim damage) est: £80-£100 (M)

46
A handmade Obsidian jewellery box est: £50-£80 (N3)

47
An Obsidian candlestick pricket est: £40-£50 (N3)

48
An Indian 18c horse on wheels est: £50-£80 (N3)

49
An Army pith helmet from the 24th Regiment est: £50-£80 (A1)

50
A pair of large 19c Spelter warriors est: £200-£400 (M)

51
A metal camera case and accessories est: £40-£60 (BB36)

52
A large Beswick figurine of a Black Labrador est: £100-£150 (A1)

53
Two 19c cheese dishes est: £25-£45 (A3)

54
Four items of Poole Pottery est: £20-£40 (A3)

55
A Staffordshire biscuit barrel est: £20-£40 (A3)

56
A Lladro figurine girl with Dalmatian est: £40-£60 (O1)

57
A Lladro figurine girl looking in mirror with dog est: £40-£60 (O1)

58
A Lladro figurine girl sitting on dog est: £40-£60 (O1)

59
A Lladro figurine girl brushing dog est: £40-£60 (O1)

60
A collection of twelve Nao figurines est: £150-£250 (J)

61
Two Chinese Satsuma lidded pots est: £40-£60 (N3)

62
A Mappin & Webb oak cutlery box with contents est: £30-£50 (A4)

63
Two boxes of old photographic slides est: £25-£45 (A3)

64
A decorative studio glass vase est: £30-£50 (A3)

65
A gilt framed round mirror est: £20-£40 (A1)

66
A superb ten piece Royal Corona Ware Chintz jug and bowl set est: £100-£150 (E)

67
A late Victorian brass mantle clock with striking movement pendulum with auctioneer est: £50-£100 (G1)

68
A leather cased telephone est: £20-£40 (A3)

69
Two framed and glazed embroidered silks est: £40-£60 (A3)

70
An early 1920's local money box est: £100-£200 (A2)

71
Twenty six pieces of Port Merion china est: £20-£40 (B24)

72
A large 20c tapestry est: £400-£600 (E)

73
A Royal Doulton tobacco jar est: £25-£45 (B11)

74
A Chinese bronze vase excellent quality decorated with dragons est: £80-£120 (K2)

75
A small Chinese bronze vase est: £30-£50 (K2)

76
An early bronze vase decorated with a dragon est: £50-£80 (K2)

77
A pair of Victorian oak Caryatids est: £60-£90 (B11)

78
A leather cased telescope est: £40-£60 (B11)

79
An old painted bird cage est: £25-£45 (AB11)

80
Two 19c photograph albums est: £30-£50 (G3)

81
A small oak glazed wall cupboard est: £30-£50 (AB9)

82
Six Goebbels figures (one A/F) est: £50-£100 (O2)

83
Two Welsh Pottery studio bowls est: £20-£40 (B23)

84
A box of earthenware items est: £20-£40 (BB34)

85
A six piece 19c wash and bowl set est: £50-£70 (J)

86
An early Wedgwood lidded jug est: £20-£40 (B23)

87
A 19c oil lamp with etched glass est: £20-£40 (G1)

88
A boxed Demon King bicycle lamp est: £15-£40 (N2)

89
A 19c banjo barometer for restoration est: £50-£80 (A2)

90
A large blue and white Spode fish platter est: £50-£80 (K3)

91
A collection of twelve model cars est: £30-£50 (N2)

92
A set of three 19c copper measures est: £30-£50 (B23)

93
A small box of items to include four Doulton plates, Wedgwood dish etc est: £15-£30 (BB35)

94
An old Boots cash chemist's pot, an old feeding cup, eye bath and shaving mug est: £15-£30 (B35)

95
Five 19th and 20th century copper items est: £25-£45 (B36)

96
An early inner temple bottle est: £20-£40 (B10)

97
A Clarice Cliff fruit bowl est: £35-£55(B10)

98
An Art Nouveau brass bound triple ink box est: £40-£60 (B10)

99
A set of wrought iron wall packets est: £35-£55 (BB33)

100
A large ship's lamp est: £50-£80 (BB32)

100A
A Clarice Cliff umbrella vase Bizarre pattern (24" high approximately) est: £1,500-£2,500 (J)

101
A Clarice Cliff Lotus flower pot est: £50-£80 (B35)

102
An Art Deco style signed scenic pot est: £25-£45

103
A 19c mother of pearl inlaid vanity box est: £120-£160 (B22)

104
A decorative floral porcelain bowl with cherub feet est: £40-£60 (B34)

105
A WMF desk set and stand Art Nouveau est: £45-£65 (B9)

106
A German squeeze box accordion est: £40-£60 (B9)

107
Two boxed optical instrument sets by Theodore Hamblyn London W1 est: £34-£55 (B21)

108
A Fire Insurance metal wall plaque est: £40-£60 (B21)

109
A WWI death plaque est: £70-£100 (B21)

110
A Dresden fancy china candlestick est: £40-£60 (B33)

111
An old heavy Ethnic carving est: £30-£50 (B33)

112
A hallmarked silver topped swagger stick est: £30-£50 (N3)

113
A swagger stick Royal Engineers est: £35-£55 (N3)

114
A Royal Worcester figurine of Queen Elizabeth II est: £40-£60 (O3)

115
A drift wood mirror est: £40-£60 (E)

116
A cased clarinet est: £60-£90 (E)

117
A pair of large oriental plaques est: £60-£90 (E)

118
A large carved Buddha plaque est: £80-£120 (E)

119
A silver topped stick est: £35-£55 (N3)

120
A tall mango wood vase est: £40-£60 (E)

121
An antique ivory carved figure of a tribal figure est: £90-£120 (M)

122
A tower picture clock est: £80-£120 (G1)

123
A large signed bronze of Eros est: £400-£600 (K1)

124
A bronze of Lady Godiva on a marble base est: £80-£120 (K2)

125
A bronzed bear est: £45-£65 (K2)

126
A sampler dated 1746 est: £80-£120 (K3)

127
A bronze four faced Buddha head est: £40-£60 (N2)

128
An Art Deco Bakelite 'Manicure' set est: £45-£65 (N2)

129
Two advertising tobacco jars est: £60-£80 (J)

130
An oak bevelled mirror est: £30-£50 (A1)

131
A crocodile skin handbag est: £30-£50 (L)

132
A crocodile skin handbag est: £30-£50 (L)

133
A crocodile skin handbag est: £30-£50 (L)

134
A crocodile skin handbag est: £30-£50 (L)

135
A crocodile skin handbag est: £30-£50 (L)

136
A crocodile skin handbag est: £30-£50 (L)

137
A copper fish kettle est: £30-£50 (AB10)

138
A large copper lidded pot est: £40-£60 (AB7)

139
A pair of very decorative candle holders est: £30-£50 (G1)

140
An Imari lidded pot est: £30-£50 (B33)

141
A 19c Imari charger est: £30-£50 (B32)

142
A pair of 19c Imari long stemmed vases est: £25-£45 (B32)

143
A very heavy large Chinese jardinière est: £40-£60 (E)

144
A large copper churn est: £40-£60 (BB31)

145
A 19c Bristol blue glass oil lamp est: £40-£80 (G1)

146
A large Chinese decorated jardinière on stand est: £50-£80 (E)

147
Two large 18c pewter tankards est: £30-£50 (B8)

148
A decorative lamp base est: £30-£50 (G1)

149
A Majolica jug (chip to spout) and a Majolica fish jug est: £40-£60 (B8)

150
A set of five graduated brass tankards est: £30-£50 (B20)

151
A pair of decorative vases est: £20-£40 (B20)

152
Three 19c Imari plates, three saucers and four small vases est: £40-£60 (B31)

153
A porcelain group chess players est: £20-£40 (O2)

154
A large 19c pewter meat warmer est: £50-£80 (G3)

155
A pair of Victorian vases est: £20-£40 (B7)

156
Two blue and white tureens and a matching meat platter est: £40-£60 (B19)

157
A large Jasperware cover est: £40-£60 (B7)

158
A brass jug and bowl set est: £25-£45 (AB6)

159
Three assorted bowls one Amherst Japan, etc est: £30-£50 (B30)

160
Three brass chestnut roasters est: £30-£50 (G2)

161
Seven brass ladles and spoons est: £30-£50 (G2)

162
Five assorted brass items est: £20-£40 (B18)

163
A large box of assorted china etc, Wedgwood, Spode, paper knives etc est: £30-£50 (BB30)

164
A decorative lamp shade est: £20-£40 (AB12)

165
A 19c walnut stationary slope est: £50-£80 (G3)

166
A Capo di Monte figurine est: £20-£40 (O3)

167
A large eight branch brass chandelier est: £40-£60 (BF21)

168
A large brass copper pot and a large brass kettle est: £30-£50 (B29)

169
A decorative jug and bowl set est: £30-£50 (BB29)

170
A large signed cherub group est: £50-£80 (K1)

171
A jug and bowl set with soap dish etc est: £25-£45 (BB28)

172
A set of condiment holders est: £20-£40 (B18)

173
A decorative lamp base with drops est: £20-£40 (G1)

174
A decorative lamp base with drops est: £20-£40 (G1)

175
A box of assorted plated items, brass, Worcester etc est: £25-£45 (BB27)

176
An earthenware crock, a glass food cover and two old tins est: £20-£40 (B28)

177
A set of four bowls est: £15-£40 (B6)

178
A German china coffee set est: £15-£40 (B6)

179
A child's chair est: £15-£30 (AB4)

180
A 16c Misericord probably French est: £800-£1,200 (L)

181
Two brass lanterns and a brass candelabra est: £30-£50 (B17)

182
A 1930 Jungham's Napoleon mantel clock est: £25-£40 (G2)

183
A wooden hand painted wall clock with pendulum and battery movement est: £30-£50 (G2)

184
Three large bottles of Chateauneuf du Pape est: £30-£50 (BB26)

185
Three Majolica plates, a Carlton Ware dish and a Deco shade est: £25-£45 (B5)

186
A collection of plates and two cake stands est: £20-£40 (B16)

187
A pair of old horse harnesses est: £30-£50 (J)

188
Five volumes of International Library of Famous Literature est: £15-£30 (D1)

189
An old china doll and garments est: £40-£60 (B27)

190
A box of assorted items est: £20-£40 (BF23)

191
A small tapestry est: £30-£50 (K3)

192
A tray of Japanese items est: £40-£60 (G3)

193
A Sitzendorf 20c figurine est: £20-£40 (O3)

194
A cased silver plated cake knife and fork est: £15-£30 (D1)

195
Two sets of old bowling balls est: £30-£50 (BB25)

196
Horse brasses and two brass candlesticks est: £25-£45 (B16)

197
A bronze of a girl dancing through a hoop on a marble base est: £100-£200 (K2)

198
A brass figure of a dog on marble base est: £50-£80 (K2)

199
A large bronze of a girl in an egg est: £120-£180 (K2)

200
A bust of a young woman est: £50-£80 (B15)

SILVER & JEWELLERY – SALE ROOM 2
201
A silver cigarette box Birmingham 1919 est: £40-£60

202
A silver cigarette box hallmarks worn est: £25-£45

203
A good quality set of six silver and ivory fruit knives and forks boxed Sheffield 1936 est: £80-£120

204
A heavy silver sauce boat with pad feet Birmingham 1990 Walker & Hall est: £80-£120

205
A pair of silver salts embossed with flowers and scrolls London 1889 est: £50-£80

206
A silver circular salt with lion's paw feet and embossed decoration and matching spoon London 1893 est: £30-£50

207
A large silver salt with pierced decoration and blue liner Birmingham 1962 est: £40-£60

208
A Chinese white metal circular salt decorated with dragons, bamboo and Prunus flowers marks to base est: £20-£40

209
A Scottish Georgian silver sauce ladle maker Adam Elder Edinburgh 1825 est: £30-£50

210
A silver ladle possibly Dutch marks on bowl est: £30-£40

211
An unusual ladybird brooch with hinged wings and inset with 11 garnets stamped 925 est: £40-£60

212
A 9ct gold thimble decorated with leaves Birmingham 1903 est: £40-£60

213
A blue glass scent bottle (hinge A/F) a Venetian glass scent bottle and a small scent bottle with green coloured stone top est: £50-£80

214
A small glass vinaigrette with hinged top est: £40-£60

215
A small silver pill box Birmingham 1905, an agate pill box and another two sectional pill box est: £30-£50

216
A collection of 13 various propelling pencils to include Georgian silver Birmingham 1832 and a lead holder est: £80-£120

217
A small silver tooth pick Birmingham 1893 est: £20-£30

218
A silver ring box with porcelain to decorated  with Forget Me Nots Birmingham 1923 and another ring box (slightly A/F) est: £50-£80

219
A silver and tortoiseshell circular trinket pot with pique decoration Birmingham 1910 est: £50-£70

220
An unusual Bakelite domino vesta case est: £20-£40

221
A 935 stamped pocket watch on elaborate Albert chain est: £60-£80

222
A silver engraved bangle fully hallmarked est: £15-£25

223
A silver brooch decorated with a swallow another named 'Maggie' both fully hallmarked and a bow brooch stamped sterling silver est: £20-£40

224
A 15ct gold bar brooch inset with seed pearl and garnet and a 9ct gold bar brooch inset with small centre diamond est: £30-£50

225
A 9ct gold locket and a jade pendant both on chains est: £30-£50

226
A 9ct gold ladies wristwatch est: £60-£80

227
A Nazi brass table lighter est: £40-£60 (N3)

228
A Japanese cigarette case inset with a crane and flying birds possibly silver and gold signed est: £50-£80

229
A silver vesta case Birmingham 1910 est: £20-£40

230
A Victorian silver sugar sifter spoon London 1880 est: £25-£35

231
A collection of three silver napkin rings, one boxed two fully hallmarked (hallmarks slightly worn) est: £30-£45

232
A good quality silver button hooks, shoe horn and glove stretcher set with embossed decoration Birmingham 1904 and 1905 boxed est: £50-£80

233
A child's silver spoon and fork set Sheffield 1946 est: £15-£25

234
A Military travelling set comprising of a silver lidded mug with handle London 1911 and containing a plated flask and burner with outer leather case est: £60-£80

235
A leather cased hip flask and four metal beakers in a leather case est: £20-£30

236
A leather hip flask and four metal beakers in leather case est: £20-£30

237
A plated hand mirror decorated with butterflies and flowers and a silver embossed hair brush Birmingham 1910 est: £20-£30

238
A four piece silver dressing table set and a child's silver hair brush all fully hallmarked est: £40-£60

239
A pair of Victorian silver candlesticks scrolls an acanthus leaf design Sheffield 1850 (approximately 8" high A/F) est: £200-£400

240
A pair of heavy Victorian silver salts with rams head decoration and gilded bowls London 1872 est: £300-£400

241
A silver and tortoiseshell double framed Birmingham 1892 (A/F) est: £100-£150

242
A Georgian silver cream jug London 1803 est: £120-£160

243
A horn mug with silver mounts (A/F) est: £50-£70

244
A silver trinket box on ball feet with agate top Birmingham 1910 est: £130-£170

245
A glass inkwell with silver mounts on a matching silver stand Sheffield 1903 est: £140-£180

246
A large glass match striker with silver mounts Sheffield 1898 est: £140-£180

247
A silver embossed pin cushion Birmingham 1990 est: £60-£80

248
A 19th century red glass double ended scent bottle est: £80-£120

249
A continental circular box with blue enamelling and gilded interior and a small spoon est: £50-£70

250
A pair of Georgian silver wine labels Birmingham 1827 maker George Unite est: £125-£150

251
A pair of leaf design decanter labels 'Sherry' and 'Madeira' one hallmarked London 1828 est: £100-£130

252
A Russian Niello napkin ring est: £70-£90

253
A small silver hand painted hand mirror Birmingham hallmarks indistinct est: £30-£50

254
A 19th century green glass scent bottle with silver top est: £65-£85

255
A finely engraved Georgian silver vinaigrette Birmingham 1809 est: £140-£170

256
A Georgian silver shell bowl caddy spoon Birmingham 1805 (A/F) est: £25-£45

257
A Georgian silver caddy spoon London hallmarks indistinct est: £35-£45

258
A large heavy Georgian silver salver with Chippendale pie crust edge on scroll feet London 1732 maker George Hindmarsh est: £1,000-£1,500

259
A Victorian silver note case and pencil, the note case having engraved decoration Birmingham 1883 est: £80-£120

260
A horn handled paper knife/page turner with silver mounts Birmingham 1899 est: £70-£90

261
A cut glass scent bottle with silver and enamelled lid decorated in Japanese style Birmingham 1928 est: £120-£160

262
A silver circular trinket box Birmingham 1926 est: £75-£95

263
A hobnail cut silver topped jar and another silver top jar both fully hallmarked est: £35-£45

264
A Georgian silver Irish tablespoon Dublin 1808 est: £60-£80

265
A silver magnifying glass London 1898 (A/F) est: £100-£120

266
A Victorian silver fish slice with pierced decoration London 1839 est: £150-£180

267
A three piece silver condiment set comprising of salt, pepper and mustard two blue liners Birmingham 1905 and 1979 est: £90-£120

268
A three piece Victorian silver Christening set Birmingham 1839 cased est: £90-£120

269
A small silver pill box engine turned decoration Birmingham 1952 est: £25-£45

270
A set of six tortoiseshell napkin rings inset with silver fish est: £30-£50

271
A collection of eleven gold mounted coins on a 9ct gold chain bracelet to include an American 1924 twenty dollar, Canadian 1967 twenty dollar and Victorian & Edwardian gold sovereigns est: £6,000-£8,000

272
An 18ct white gold Ambanga Demantoid Garnet & Diamond ring. VSI. 1.25cts est: £450-£550

273
An AAA Tanzanite Solitaire & Diamond 9ct yellow gold pendant. Approximately 4cts est: £1,200-£1,500

274
A 9ct rose gold Imperial Topaz & Diamond ring. (Brazilian 2.30cts marquise hand cut Imperial Topaz Solitaire) est: £300-£500

275
A 9ct yellow gold orange cushion cut Andesine & Diamond ring. VSI. est: £220-£420

276
A 9ct yellow gold natural Madagascan 6.20ct Ruby Solitaire & Diamond ring est: £350-£450

277
A 9ct gold Top Swiss Blue Topaz. 17cts VVS. Solitaire est: £350-£450

278
Dendritic Opal & Garnet hand made 925 silver bracelet. 30cts boxed est: £50-£80

279
A 14ct round cut White Quartz Solitaire. 925 Silver. Hand crafted est: £30-£50

280
A collection of three Art Deco style glass scent bottles est: £30-£50

281
A collection of Delft Ware to include a clock, two miniature cups and saucers, a clog and a boot four Blauw 'Elesva' est: £40-£60

282
A carved ivory figure of a man holding a fan and a mallet est: £60-£80

283
A carved ivory figure of a man holding a jar est: £50-£70

284
Two carved ivory figures of kneeling women est: £60-£80

285
An ivory netsuke of a Buddha signed est: £70-£90

286
An ivory netsuke of a lion dog signed est: £70-£90

287
An ivory netsuke of a crouching man est: £40-£60

288
An ivory carved elephant est: £10-£20

289
A decorated whale's tooth 'Africa 1849 Ship Maitland' est: £20-£40

290
A ivory netsuke of a man holding a mask est: £40-£60

291
Two ivory figures of men, one kneeling the other holding a net both on wooden stands (A/F) est: £60-£80

292
A pocket watch stamped Galonne and other smaller pocket watch stamped 800 est: £30-£50

293
An identity bracelet, a Lourdes medal and an Art Nouveau pendant stamped 800 est: £10-£15

294
A sapphire and diamond ring, another ring inset with semi precious stones and seed pearls and a carved ivory ring est: £70-£100

295
A collection of three small white metal dishes, two inset with stones and a miniature Limoges plate est: £20-£40

296
A set of six plated engraved goblets boxed est: £20-£40

297
A brass crucifix approximately 10" long est: £20-£40

298
A collection of toy soldiers some stamped 'Britain's' est: £30-£50

299
A child's silver photo framed embossed with teddy bears and toys fully hallmarked est: £20-£40

300
A small silver picture frame embossed with flowers fully hallmarked est: £20-£40

CARPETS, RUGS & PAINTINGS –SALE ROOM2
301
A fine (213cm x 138cm) Kashan in excellent condition, late 20c classical vibrant Kashan colours est: £900-£1,200

302
A fine (210cm x 131cm) mid 20c Kashan, faded colours with typical Kashan medallion spandrels est: £350-£450

303
A Lori (Lor Tribes South West Persia) saddlebag in very good condition. Bags can be sealed using loops and rope (intact), part rug/kelim mid 20th century est: £130-£160

304
A Persian runner in bold seven tier medallion configuration in good condition late 20th century est: £90-£120

305
A large mid 20th century double bed spread, Lori fine kelim in excellent condition, muted Autumn colours overall geometric est: £200-£300

306
A Tafrish clock rug mid 20th century, these rugs from North Persian symbolise Mitras the Sun God, worshiped by the Romans, open field (132cm x 90cm) est: £250-£350

307
A semi fine Kurdish Kelardasht small rug with stylised animal motifs in good condition thick pile est: £200-£300 

308
A small Tafresh clock medallion rug mid to late 20th century in good condition unusual plant motifs in field est: £150-£200

309
A small Hamadan probably Lilihan rug American design leaf pattern on red field est: £100-£150

310
A (97cm x 65cm) Kelardasht overall paisley field with mythical goat motif in centre, charcoal field very good condition mid 20th century est: £130-£180

311
A (146cm x 99cm) Kelardasht (Kurds) rug with double square medallions on central wine red mid 20th century in good condition (medium pile) est: £200-£300

312
A rare Lori tribal gasbeh of striking geometric overall design mid 20th century in good condition (thick pile) est: £350-£450

313
A rare Afshar antique gallery rug fine weave with rare combination of mustards and browns on ivory field (A/F) est: £650-£750

314
A Bokhari Jajim (203cm x 196cm) est: £100-£150

315
A Caucasian rug est: £100-£200

316
A Persian Herati rug (4' 7" x 2' 8") est: £40-£60

317
A late 19c early 20c leopard skin rug (some wear) est: £150-£250

318
An early 20c woollen rug on cream ground (83" x 47") est: £40-£60

319
A Persian Belouch rug (83" x 39") est: £150-£200

320
A Persian Belouch rug (80" x 41") est: £150-£200

321
An early 20c Persian rug (78" x 52") est: £30-£50

322
A 20c Persian Quashgai carpet (103" x 60") est: £220-£320

323
A fine early mid 20c central Asia rug/throw est: £200-£400 

324
A Persian Sumak runner (8'11" x 2') est: £50-£100

325
A Persian late 19c rug in faded orange and black est: £200-£300

326
Uzbek Bokhara rug (4' 1" x 2' 5") est: £30-£50

327
An antique rug on a blue ground with patterned borders est: £80-£120

328
A Persian Belouch rug (56" x 32") est: £75-£90

329
A 19c antique wool rug in pale brown ground with faded design est: £100-£150

330
A beige grand Madras rug (67" x 49") est: £100-£150

330A
A Balochi rug est: £40-£60 

331
A 19c maple framed coloured print horse with jockey (some water marks) (41cm x 56cm) est: £80-£120

332
A framed and glazed 18c London-Rye black and white map by John Ogilby (30cm x 45cm) est: £100-£150

333
A framed and glazed map of the county of Sussex with its rapes by Ric Blome by His Maj Especiall Comand (22cm x 32cm) est: £80-£120

334
A framed and glazed Chinese part 18c painting on material depicting a Chinese battle scene of good quality est: £300-£500

335
Frank Richards (1863-1935)
A 19c framed and glazed watercolour geese and cattle in a farmyard signed lower right (25cm 36cm) est: £200-£300

336
A gilt framed landscape with a farmer herding sheep signed lower right (30cm x 40cm) est: £400-£600
337
A framed and glazed acrylic on paper Naples Vesuvius erupting (35cm x 50cm) est: £1,000-£1,300

338
A fine late Victorian watercolour portrait of a pretty lady wearing pearls signed indistinctly lower left (70cm x 52cm) est: £300-£400

339
Michael Brown (1854-1947)
A 19c gilt framed oil on canvas children fishing in a bay signed lower left (35cm x 45cm) est: £4,000-£5,000

340
Frank Brangwyn RA (1867-1956)
A fine 19c gilt framed oil on canvas under glass sailing ships on a coastal line signed lower right F Brangwyn 1887 (62cm x 75cm) est: £2,000-£3,000
341
A gilt framed oil on canvas a young girl dressed in white leaning on a wall signed indistinctly lower left (32.5" x 17.5") est: £1,000-£1,400
342
A 19c gilt framed oil on canvas portrait study of a 17c gentleman unsigned (20.5" x 16.5") est: £250-£350

343
A 19c gilt framed oil on canvas Dutch interior scene (29cm x 32cm) est: £1,200-£1,400

344
An Italian School gilt framed oil on canvas under glass beach combing signed lower left (glass A/F) (59cm x 90cm) est: £1,000-£1,300
345
Doyly John (1906-1993)
A French street scene signed lower right (44cm x 65cm) est: £150-£250

346
Alfred de Breanski
A framed oil on canvas sunset sky over a country landscape signed lower right (30cm x 50cm) est: £3,000-£4,000
347
A 19c gilt framed oil on canvas 'A Stormy Day of Scarborough' signed J R Miles lower left and verso (44cm x 35cm) est: £2,000-£3,000
348
J W McIntyre
A 19c framed oil on canvas ships moored at Quayside signed lower left (34cm x 55cm) est: £2,000-£3,000
349
A pair of 19c framed and glazed watercolour country scenes with haystacks and farm workers (29cm x 37cm) est: £100-£150
350
After Cranach
A 19c framed oil on canvas (re-lined) virgin & child (47cm x 38cm) est: £100-£150

351
A 19c gilt framed oil on canvas a girl reclining in a hammock signed lower left dated 1882 (77cm x 54cm) est: £2,500-£3,000
352
M Bowkett
A 19c gilt framed oil on canvas 'The Sailors Return' (75cm x 50cm) est: £2,000-£3,000

353
A set of 4 Victorian maple framed coloured etchings 'The First Steeple Chase on Record' (42cm x 52cm) est: £200-£400
354
Aksel P Knudson
A large oil on canvas sunset on a snowy mountain signed lower right (87cm x 115cm) est: £400-£600

355
A framed and glazed watercolour fishing folk by the waters edge signed F Nooni (77cm x 54cm) est: £1,500-£1,800
356
An unframed 19c oil on panel of an elderly man and a child mono IE lower right (37cm x 27cm) est: £160-£260

357
Maxwell Ashby Armfield (1882-1972)
Four framed and glazed flower sketches purchased from Sotherby's 2003 est: £300-£500

358
An iconic photograph of Twiggy printed in the 80's (10" x 9") est: £200-£400

359
A photograph of Richard Harris printed in the 80's (13" x 9") est: £150-£250

360
Norman Parkinson (1913-1990)
'After Tea' photography Bromoil Gelatin Silver Print (printed later) (35 x 25.5cm) est: £80-£120
361
A collection of five early 20c Japanese decorative paper panels est: £100-£200

362
Howard Hodgkin 1932 'Indian Tree'
A framed and glazed limited edition lithograph signed No67/85 mono HH 86 est: £2,000-£3,000

363
A framed and glazed pencil and colour wash study of a woman Manor of Gonache (97cm x 78cm) est: £400-£600
364
A framed and glazed pencil and colour wash study of a man and woman Manor of Gonache (99cm x 78cm) est: £400-£600
364A
A framed and glazed watercolour by Jesse Bayes exhibited 1901-39 RA design for a mural c1906 est: £200-£300

364B
A framed and glazed watercolour depicting boys on a spirited horse signed Waters and dated 1932 est: £150-£200

364C
A framed and glazed watercolour of an elderly man seated at a table signed mono DH dated 68 est: £70-£100

364D
A framed and glazed watercolour by Cornelius Varley 1781-1873 of a wagon being driven on a country road signed C Varley est: £100-£150

364E
Archibald Thornburn (After)
A framed and glazed watercolour and gouache study of red grouse over heather unsigned est: £100-£130

364F
Archibald Thornburn (After)
A framed and glazed watercolour and gouache study of red grouse over heather unsigned est: £100-£130

364G
Archibald Thornburn (After)
A framed and glazed watercolour and gouache study of red grouse over heather unsigned est: £100-£130

364H
Archibald Thornburn (After)
A framed and glazed watercolour and gouache study of red grouse over heather unsigned est: £100-£130

364I
Archibald Thornburn (After)
A framed and glazed watercolour and gouache study of red grouse over heather unsigned est: £100-£130

364J
Archibald Thornburn (After)
A framed and glazed watercolour and gouache study of red grouse over heather unsigned est: £100-£130

364K
A fine Italian oil on canvas study of horse marked Gerber M top right signed Razglednica verso Travnik A to frame (73cm x 140cm) est: £3,000-£5,000 
SPORTING, SHOOTING & FISHING – SALE ROOM 2

Please Note:-

Section 58 (2) of the Firearms Act states:

Nothing in this act relating to firearms shall apply to an antique firearm which is sold, transferred, purchased, acquired or possessed as a curiosity or ornament.

It is perfectly legal to possess a sword stick as a collector’s item.  However, if carried uncovered in a public place it will assume the status of an offensive weapon.  This also applies to any edged weapon or item with a cutting edge. At the present time, de-activated firearms maybe owned, sold or transferred provided that it is accompanied by a Certificate of De-activation. This is under review at present.
365
A 16 bore side by side non ejector 'Venables' Serial No: 5904 (Certificate Holders Only) est: £130-£160

366
An Aya No 3 or could be a Yoman 12 bore non ejector side by side Serial No. 149205 (Certificate Holders Only) est: £150-£250

367
A 12 bore Baikel single barrel shotgun Serial No: K40278 (Certificate Holders Only) est: £40-£60

368
A 12 bore semi auto shotgun Serial No. V29921 (Certificate Holders Only) est: £50-£80

369
A single barrel 410 Shotgun (Certificate Holders Only) est: £30-£50

370
Parker Hale 12 bore over/under 70mm chamber 30" barrels 3/4 and full single trigger ejector Serial No. 4170858 (Certificate Holders Only) est: £500-£600

371
Valmet Lion Target Rifle .22 rim fire bolt action single shot heavy target barrel and sight Serial No. 13038 (Section 1 Certificate Holders Only) est: £200-£250

372
Winchester XTR101 12 bore over and under 27 1/2" barrels 1/4 & 3/4 choke single trigger ejector 2 3/4" chamber Serial No. 436838 (Certificate Holders Only) est: £550-£650

373
William Garden 12 bore side by side hammer gun 28" barrels Impt 1/4 choke double trigger Serial No. 33977 (Certificate Holders Only) est: £550-£650

374
WW Greener 12 bore side by side 30" barrels cyl & 3/4 choke double trigger ejector Serial No. 71468 (Certificate Holders Only) est: £600-£700

375
Browning Medalist 12 bore over and under 28" barrels multi choke single trigger ejector 70mm chambers Serial No. 131798 (Certificate Holders Only) est: £400-£500

376
A George V sword and scabbard with belt est: £100-£200

377
A brass and leather handled 19c sword and scabbard inscribed Manufw Rw du Klungenthal Mar 1815 est: £100-£150

378
A George IV sword and scabbard with hinged folding hilt est: £100-£150

379
A 19c sabre sword and scabbard with metal handle est: £60-£80

380
A 19c bayonet inscribed Imperial de Chat 1866 est: £40-£60

381
A deactivated 6 shot 32 cal colt police positive double action revolver with black hard rubber grips in good working order (deactivation certificate with auctioneer) est: £30-£40

382
A deactivated WWI flare pistol lightly worn overall with certificate and in working order (Certificate with Auctioneer) est: £70-£90

383
A very slender sword stick in the form of a bamboo cane (possibly for a lady) est: £80-£120

384
A black powder 44 cal revolver est: £150-£250

385
A three band Enfield volunteer armoury rifle marks for 49 & 55 est: £80-£100

386
A copper and brass powder flask marked Sykes Patent est: £15-£20

387
A pistol grip flint candle pistol lighter est: £20-£30

388
A replica flint lock pistol marked La Cessit est: £15-£30

389
Two enamel replica signs Cogswell & Harrison and James Purdy & Sons est: £30-£50

390
A collection of five various modern fishing rods, Dam, Shadow Masterline, Shakespeare est: £25-£50

391
A wooden handle fishing landing net est: £15-£25

392
A cased Alvey fishing reel est: £10-£20

393
A fine revolver by L W Pond (No Certificate Required) est: £150-£250

394
A pepper box pistol by J R Cooper (No Certificate Required) est: £300-£400

395
Ariska Type 38 WWZ Japanese rifle 6.5 cal bolt action Serial No. 1426252 (Section 1 Certificate Holders Only) est: £500-£600

396
SKB 12 bore over and under 28" barrels 1/4 & 1/4 choke single trigger Serial No. 59058 (Certificate Holders Only) est: £350-£450

SILVER & JEWELLERY (CONTINUED)
401
Two tortoiseshell rickshaws, a small boat and a box with carved dragon to top (A/F) est: £20-£40

402
A brass telescope Sam Yeates Dublin est: £40-£60

403
An Edwardian embroidered evening purse est: £15-£30

404
A large collection of foreign coins, all labelled and in wooden box est: £15-£30

405
A pocket watch with enamelled numerals and an altitude metre maker R Webster, 5 Victoria Street est: £20-£40

406
A collection of small advertising tins est: £10-£15

407
A white metal mesh evening purse possibly German est: £65-£85

408
A 14ct gold ring inset with centre pearl and a diamond and sapphire boxed est: £80-£120

409
A 9ct gold link chain bracelet with approximately 23 charms some 9ct gold and 18ct gold est: £350-£450

410
A large aquamarine pendant 235 cts Clarity VVSI stamped 925 est: £90-£120

411
A 9ct gold ruby cluster ring est: £55-£65

412
A 9ct gold diamond and gem set ring est: £50-£70

413
An 18ct gold three stone garnet and two diamond ring est: £100-£150

414
A 9ct gold amethyst and diamond ring est: £50-£70

415
A 9ct gold garnet cluster ring est: £50-£70

416
A pair of hand made cushion checker cut amethyst earrings 34.25cts est: £25-£45

417
A 9ct gold oval solitaire ruby ring est: £40-£60

418
A white gold ruby and amethyst ring with possibly black and white diamonds est: £70-£100

419
A 9ct gold sapphire and diamond ring est: £55-£75

420
A Czochralski Alexandright handmade 925 stamped ring 20.25cts Russian est: £70-£90

421
A 15ct gold ring inset with turquoise seed pearls est: £70-£90

422
A 9ct gold ruby and seed pearl bar brooch est: £40-£60

423
A 14ct gold diamond solitaire ring est: £70-£100

424
A 9ct gold multi gem ring to include diamonds, emeralds, rubies and sapphires est: £40-£70

425
A large oval topaz pendant 78.80cts stamped 925 Brazilian est: £50-£70

426
A 9ct gold diamond cluster ring est: £65-£85

427
A 9ct white gold ring inset with pink semi precious stones est: £45-£55

428
A large oval cut amethyst ring est: £40-£60

429
A good quality A1 plated Walker & Hall basting spoon, a set of Encore dessert spoons and forks and table forks, a sauce ladle and other items est: £30-£50

430
A set of fish servers makers Rodgers est: £20-£40

431
A set of six plated fish knives and forks engraved decoration boxed est: £20-£40

432
A silver circular bowl Birmingham 1933 and a pair of silver sugar tongs Sheffield 1903 est: £40-£60

433
A silver candlestick Birmingham 1906 (A/F), two silver pickle forks, silver bon bon dish, a silver napkin ring and a broken silver pair of sugar tongs all fully hallmarked est: £30-£50

434
A silver three piece condiment with green liners and a silver mustard and salt spoon all fully hallmarked est: £70-£100

435
A set of six silver teaspoons and matching sugar tongs Birmingham 1912 and 1913 boxed est: £40-£60

436
A good quality pair of silver shell shaped butter dishes with glass liners and matching butter knives boxed Sheffield 1911/1912 est: £300-£400

437
A silver rectangular photo frame fully hallmarked and another silver frame stamped 925 est: £30-£50

438
A pair of Georgian silver sauce ladles possibly London 1813 est: £70-£100

439
A collection of five silver napkin rings all fully hallmarked est: £40-£60

440
A silver shell shaped dish London 1893 est: £30-£50

441
A silver hand mirror Birmingham 1925 est: £20-£40

442
A set of 12 plated teaspoons and sugar tongs, leaf decorations makers James Dixon & Co boxed est: £15-£30

443
An incomplete set of fish knives and forks with ivory handles, makers Mappin & Webb oak boxed est: £45-£65

444
A set of six plated fish knives and forks County plate boxed est: £20-£40

445
A silver cigarette case with engraved decoration Birmingham 1916 est: £30-£45

446
A silver engraved vesta case Birmingham 1906 est: £20-£40

447
A rose decorated pill box stamped silver 925 and a plated salt spoon est: £30-£40

448
A horn with metal mounts and chain est: £20-£40

449
A silver 1912 football medal Birmingham 1911 est: £45-£65

450
A Masonic silver set square presented to W Bros J L Snelling by the Brethren London 1967 est: £65-£85

PORCELAIN & CHATTELS (CONTINUED)
451
An old leather case est: £20-£40 (AB3)

452
A three piece silver plated coffee set est: £20-£40 (D1)

453
A four piece silver plate tea set est: £25-£45 (D2)

454
An old doll est: £30-£50 (B27)

455
Two items of Crown Devon jug and dog est: £20-£40 (N2)

456
A small collection of silver plated items est: £20-£40 (BF24)

457
A set of six copper saucepans est: £30-£50 (B5)

458
A set of old scales and weights est: £15-£40 (B4)

459
A morning suit est: £40-£60 (E)

460
A collection of old Ordnance Survey Maps est: £20-£40 (BF24)

461
A collection of 45 RPM records Beatles, Elvis, etc est: £20-£40 (B4)

462
A large plaque with a fish est: £30-£50 (E)

463
A pair of Foley Chintz bowls est: £30-£50 (B3)

464
A Majolica sleigh centre piece est: £40-£60 (B26)

465
A Carlton Ware shell bowl est: £20-£40 (B2)

466
A Rosewood inlaid box est: £20-£40 (B15)

467
A pair of blue and white will pattern tureens est: £30-£50 (K3)

468
A Clarice Cliff Bizarre 'My Garden' dish est: £40-£60 (B14)

469
A large 19c decorative teapot est: £25-£45 (B14)

470
Three assorted 19th century decanters est: £40-£60 (B14)

471
A pair of silver plated candelabra est: £25-£45 (D2)

472
A pair of silver plated coasters est: £30-£50 (D2)

473
A porcelain figurine drummer on horseback est: £30-£50 (O3)

474
A pair of porcelain candlesticks est: £25-£45 (B3)

475
A Royal Doulton 'Wolsey' dish est: £20-£40 (F21)

476
A large box of commemorative china est: £50-£80 (BF26)

477
A box of chandeliers and drops est: £30-£50 (BF27)

478
A box of silver plated items est: £30-£50 (BF25)

479
Two excellent quality silver plated tureens est: £30-£50 (D3)

480
Four boxed Toby jugs and one other est: £50-£80 (B13)

481
A Royal Doulton figurine 'Enchantment' (HN 2178) est: £25-£40 (O2)

482
A Royal Doulton figurine 'Janet' (HN 1537) est: £25-£40 (O4)

483
A Royal Doulton figurine (HN 1496) est: £30-£50 (O4)

484
Four cases of assorted flatware est: £20-£40 (D3)

485
Two figurines one Herend and one other est: £20-£40 (N1)

486
A 19c French brass clock with ormolu mounts (no dome) pendulum with auctioneer est: £40-£60 (G2)

487
A box of assorted flatware est: £15-£40 (D5)

488
Three riding crops est: £20-£40 (N3)

489
A Beswick dog and a Lladro cow est: £25-£45 (N1)

490
A small box of lace and linen est: £20-£40 (B1)

491
Two Windsor Castle plates est: £20-£40 (B1)

492
Two boxed Belleek vases est: £30-£50 (F21)

493
A box of old games and a boomerang est: £20-£40 (F11)

494
A blue and white Cauldron dinner service 'Dragon' (approximately 80 pieces) est: £80-£120 (H)

495
Two cased dessert sets est: £40-£60 (J)

496
A gilt mantel clock and two garnitures est: £50-£80 (G1)

497
A 19c mahogany tea caddy est: £20-£40 (F1)

498
A silver plated egg warmer est: £15-£40 (D6)

499
A Majolica Stilton dish est: £20-£40 (F1)

500
A Shelley tea service est: £20-£40 (F2)

501
A Carlton Ware lidded jug est: £25-£45 (F1)

502
A large brass jam pot est: £30-£50 (AB2)

503
A 19c Furstenberg porcelain small jug est: £20-£40 (N1)

504
A Victorian dinner service by TG & FB 'Turkish Decoration' (approximately 72 pieces) est: £100-£200 (I)

505
An old football rattle est: £15-£40 (F11)

506
A 10" Moorcroft Hibiscus vase on cobalt ground by Walter c1960 est: £220-£280 (M)

507
A Moorcroft 6" Freesia bowl on cobalt ground by Walter c1953 est: £150-£200 (M)

508
A Moorcroft 7.25" Pomegranate vase on cobalt ground by William c1930 est: £400-£500 (M)

509
A Moorcroft 4" red Tulip vase est: £130-£180 (M)

510
A Moorcroft 4" Anemone vase on cobalt ground by Walter c1960's est: £110-£160 (M)

511
A Moorcroft 7" Clematis vase on green ground by Walter c1947 est: £300-£350 (M)

512
A Moorcroft 2.5" leaf berry vase on cobalt ground by William c1940 est: £150-£200 (M)

513
A Moorcroft 4.5" Pansy dish on cobalt ground by William c1930's est: £120-£180 (M)

514
A Moorcroft 8" Pomegranate bowl on cobalt ground by William c1930 est: £300-£350 (M)

515
A Moorcroft 7" pansy vase on cobalt ground by William c1920's est: £400-£600 (M)

516
A Moorcroft 4.5" wisteria vase on cobalt ground by William c1920's est: £300-£400 (M)

517
A Moorcroft 5" pomegranate vase on cobalt ground by William c1930's est: £300-£400 (M)

518
A Moorcroft 4.5" pomegranate pin dish on cobalt ground by William c1930's est: £100-£150 (M)

519
A Moorcroft 6.75" hibiscus vase on green ground by Walter c1940's est: £180-£260 (M)

520
An excellent quality marble bust of a young woman est: £400-£600 (G3)

521
A set of child's building blocks est: £15-£30 (F2

522
A brass domed topped box est: £25-£45 (F2)

523
A pair of silver plated candlesticks est: £25-£45 (D1)

524
A pair of early Faience vases (A/F) est: £50-£80 (F22)

525
A glass paperweight and a glass inkwell est: £20-£40 (F12)

526
A pair of decorative candlesticks est: £20-£40 (F22)

527
A signed Chinese lacquered bowl est: £30-£50 (F12)

528
A gilt and glass drop chandelier est: £25-£45 (AF1)

529
Two bottles dated 1812 Grande Fine Champagne both empty est: £30-£50 (F22)

530
Four cranberry glasses est: £20-£40 (N1)

531
Two sets of trio's and two cups saucers and three 19c plates est: £25-£45 (F3)

532
A silver plated oval tray and meat dish, plated bread board holder and two pewter tankards est: £40-£60 (F30)

533
Two large 19c meat platters one with well, a matching plate and two tureens est: £50-£80 (E)

534
A box containing  glass bell, decanter and flat irons etc est: £25-£45 (BF28)

535
A boxed Hornby railway set est: £30-£50 (AF3)

536
A box of dolls est: £15-£40 (BF26)

537
Two Clarice Cliff Plates est: £80-£120 (M)

538
A Clarice Cliff marmalade pot est: £50-£80 (M)

539
A box of Meccano est: £20-£40 (F23)

540
Four pipes in an old glove box est: £15-£40 (F12)

541
A bronzed carp est: £30-£50 (K2)

542
A bed coronet est: £30-£50 (AF5)

543
Two 19c Imari chargers est: £50-£80 (F13)

544
A Chinese early 20c vase and a Toby jug est: £25-£45 (F13)

545
A galvanometer used for measuring magnetic by Phillip Harris & Co Birmingham est: £50-£70 (F14)

546
A fine brass clock with filigree doors the dial signed Bucherer est: £50-£80 (G2)

547
A Christabel Goodwin Highwoods Bexhill plate est: £20-£40 (F24)

548
A boxed child's card game est: £15-£30 (F24)

549
An old brass telephone est: £50-£80 (F24)

550
A 19c brass oil lamp est: £40-£60 (K1)

551
A brass desk lamp est: £30-£50 (K1)

552
A Russian Officer's hat est: £20-£40 (F4)

553
Three large wicker baskets est: £30-£50 (H)

554
A Majolica jardinière est: £40-£60 (F4)

555
A framed Stevengraph est: £30-£50 (N3)

556
An old fencing foil est: £15-£40 (J)

557
A pair of silver plated candlesticks est: £40-£60 (D7)

558
A pair of Georgian decanters est: £25-£50 (F14)

559
An oak barometer est: £40-£60 (C)

560
A 19c inlaid fusee clock est: £100-£150 (C)

561
A box of books and postcards, photographs etc est: £20-£40 (F25)

562
A box of assorted china est: £20-£40 (BF30)

563
A box of Daleks and Transformers est: £25-£45 (BF30)

564
Two pairs of Ethnic heads est: £15-£30 (F14)

565
A box of silver plated items est: £20-£40 (D7)

566
Four boxed corkscrews and paper knives est: £40-£60 (F15)

567
An X framed stool with a tasselled cushion est: £50-£80 (J)

568
A box of First Day covers est: £15-£40 (F15)

569
Five bags of lead soldiers est: £20-£40 (N2)

570
A pair of American Wilson goggles in original case est: £15-£30 (N1)

571
An old carved walking stick est: £15-£40 (N3)

572
A 1930 chrome small clock, a simulated tortoiseshell clock and an oak horse she barometer est: £20-£30 (G2)

573
A 20c brass skeleton clock est: £15-£25 (G2)

574
A silver collared 19c walking stick est: £40-£60 (G3)

575
A copper and wood jug and  telescope tripod est: £30-£50 (F26)

576
A engraved Soda Siphon and an old door knocker est: £25-£40 (F26)

577
Two rolled Chinese embroideries est: £20-£40 (F25)

578
A 19c Austrian dough bin est: £40-£60 (H)

579
A Chinese Ceramic vendors sample box est: £35-£55 (G3)

580
A silver plated wine cooler est: £100-£150 (AF6)

581
A pair of large silver plated lamp bases est: £140-£180 (K1)

582
An oak boxed cutlery set est: £50-£100 (BM)

583
A Doulton vase est: £30-£50 (F16)

584
A pair of Doulton vases est: £30-£50 (F16)

585
A pair of Doulton vases est: £40-£60 (F16)

586
A large Doulton jardinière est: £50-£80 (F5)

587
A 19c French brass clock est: £50-£80 (G1)

588
An ornate pewter tankard dated 1720 est: £50-£80 (F26)

589
A copper coal scuttle est: £20-£40 (AF7)

590
A large box of copper and brass items est: £30-£50 (E)

591
Two early tankards est: £25-£45 (F5)

592
A decorative jardinière stool est: £30-£50 (E)

593
A box of silver plated items est: £30-£50 (F27)

594
A large box of silver plated items est: £50-£80 (E)

595
A part dessert service est: £20-£40 (F6)

596
A 19c part dinner service 'Zamara' pattern est: £50-£80

597
A boxed Lladro figurine 'Lakeside Day Dream' (no. 6644) est: £150-£250 (AF7)

598
A boxed Lladro figurine 'Hurry Now' (no. 2306) est: £75-£125 (AF8)

599
A boxed Lladro figurine 'Sentimental Bohemian' (no.8239) est: £60-£80 (AF8)

600
A boxed Lladro figure 'Serenading in White' (no. 11843) est: £120-£180 (AF9)

SILVER & JEWELLERY (CONTINUED)
601
A dish and cover possibly Indian est: £20-£30 

602
A small octagonal box decorated with blue stones est: £50-£70

603
A small egg shaped locket enamelled in green blue and red est: £60-£80

604
An 18ct gold gypsy ring inset with three emeralds and two diamonds est: £100-£150 

605
A 15ct gold gypsy ring inset with two rubies and centre diamond est: £100-£150

606
A 9ct gold female head cameo ring and a pair of earrings est: £50-£70

607
An 18ct gold bar brooch set with a cluster of seven half pearls and six half pearls long the bar est: £80-£100

608
A 9ct rose gold cameo brooch and another semi precious stone brooch est: £60-£80 

609
A 9ct gold stick pin set with small rose cut diamonds and sapphires est: £70-£100

610
A 9ct gold circular brooch set with sapphire and see pearls est: £70-£90 

611
A 9ct gold stick pin inset with a citrine and another stick pin est: £40-£60

612
A 15ct gold bar brooch inset with a diamond ruby and sapphire est: £100-£130

613
A pair of oval amber earrings with 9ct gold hook fittings est: £50-£70

614
A gentleman's Longines 9ct gold wristwatch clasp needs attention est: £300-£500

615
An 18ct gold six diamond 1/2 eternity ring est: £200-£400

616
A pair of old brilliant cut diamond earrings (approximately 1/2ct each) boxed est: £500-£800

617
A 9ct gold ladies wristwatch and strap Chester 1929 est: £50-£80

618
An 18ct gold child's charm bracelet with four gold charms to include a teddy bear, shoe and tortoise est: £90-£120

619
A 9ct gold bangle est: £130-£180

620
A 9ct gold oval locket on a chain est: £40-£70

621
A pair of old carved ivory spill pots (slightly A/F) est: £40-£60

622
A collection of approximately 50 old Royal Family postcards est: £30-£50

623
A Fein Ware book on floral emblems est: £20-£40

624
A pearl necklace with pearl and amethyst 9ct gold clasp boxed est: £80-£100

625
A gentleman's Rotary wristwatch on a black leather strap boxed with guarantee est: £40-£60

626
A framed silhouette and three old framed photos est: £25-£45

627
A collection of 12 Cloisonné enamelled thimbles boxed est: £15-£30

628
A set of boxed dominoes est: £10-£15

629
A large silver pocket watch Improved Patent Chester 1917 est: £100-£150

630
A large silver pocket watch John Wm Birdsall Skipton Birmingham 1903 (slight damage on enamelled face) est: £100-£130

631
An engraved silver pocket watch London 1882 est: £50-£80

632
A collection of Meerschaum pipes, two in original cases est: £50-£80

633
An assortment of items to include a medal 'County of Middlesex', a German coin and two hat pins est: £15-£30

634
A set of six plated napkin rings numbered 1-6 boxed est: £20-£40

635
A pair of silver salts Birmingham 1907 est: £30-£50

636
A pair of Georgian silver salts London 1732 est: £600-£800

637
Possibly 18th century Armenian pottery egg decorated in greens and blues est: £500-£800

PORCELAIN & CHATTELS (CONTINUED)
638
A boxed Lladro figurine 'Prelude in White' (no. 1841) est: £150-£250 (AF10)

639
A boxed Lladro figure 'An Afternoon Nap' (no. 6765) est: £150-£250 (E)

640
A boxed Lladro figure 'Butterfly Fantasy' (no. 1846) est: £230-£330 (O6)

641
A boxed Lladro figurine 'Flowers of Goddess' (no. 7709) est: £80-£120 (F7)

642
A boxed Lladro figurine 'Playing Mom' (no. 6681) est: £80-£120 (O6)

643
A boxed Lladro figurine 'Afternoon Snack' (no. 6577) est: £120-£150 (O6)

644
A boxed Lladro figurine 'Kitten Gatherings' (no. 6941) est: £80-£120 (O6)

645
A boxed Lladro figure 'Heron Realm Covered Vase' (no. 6880) est: £120-£160 

646
A boxed Lladro figurine 'Mediterranean Light' est: £60-£80 

648
A boxed Lladro figurine 'Away to School' (no. 2242) est: £120-£160 (E)

649
An old Player's cigarette tin and an old measure est: £20-£40 (N1)

650
A 19c round wall clock est: £60-£90 (C)

651
An oak canteen of cutler est: £30-£50 (F10)

652
A super king cotton drawn-thread design duvet cover, two 20"x36" and two 26"x26" Oxford pillowcases, est: £55-£80 (F18)

653
Four ivory cotton hand embroidered pillowcases est: £30-£50 (F18)

654
A super king cotton hand-embroidered duvet cover, two 20"x30" and two 26"x26" pillowcases, est: £55-£80 (F18)

655
Six cotton drawn thread border pillowcases est: £30-£50 (F8)

656
A pair of square embroidered table clothes est: £20-£40 (F8)

657
 A single cotton drawn thread border duvet and one pillowcase est: £30-£40 (F8)

658
Three laundry shoe bags est: £20-£40 (F8)

659
A large box of assorted china etc est: £30-£50 (BQ2)

660
Six Aynsley coffee cans and saucers by Allingham with book est: £40-£60 (F7)

661
A soapstone Buddha est: £20-£40 (F17)

662
Three pieces of blue and white china, bowl on stand and a 19c cup & saucer AR to base est: £30-£50 (N2)

663
Two 19c saucers est: £20-£40 (N1)

664
Twenty pieces of Welsh Studio pottery dishes est: £30-£50 (F19)

665
An old kitchen stool est: £15-£40 (C)

666
Two Majolica cake stand and two matching plates est: £20-£40 (F9)

667
A glass rolling pin est: £15-£30 (F27)

668
A box containing light fittings and barley twist light est: £20-£40 (F20)

669
Three old cider flagon's est: £15-£30 (BF29)

670
An old bayonet est: £20-£40 (Q2)

SILVER & JEWELLERY (CONTINUED)
671
An 18ct yellow gold five stone diamond ring (approximately .75cts) boxed est: £240-£340

672
A 14ct gold pendant and chain, the pendant inset with a diamond and three pinks tones and small pearl boxed est: £250-£350

673
A 9ct gold ring inset with 3 bands of diamonds boxed est: £90-£120

674
An 18ct white gold diamond solitaire pendant on an 18ct white gold chain boxed est: £350-£450

675
An 18ct yellow gold diamond solitaire ring (approximately 25pts) boxed est: £200-£300

676
Two pairs of gem set earrings boxed est: £70-£90

677
A 14ct gold snake brooch in set with turquoise and open set eyes, a 9ct gold and opal pendant on a chain, an 18ct gold and coral bracelet and a 9ct gold amethyst coloured pendant est: £100-£140

678
A green Jade vase on a hard wood stand (A/F) est: £150-£200

679
A carved Jade pot and cover est: £400-£600

680
A cut glass jar with silver dented top Birmingham 1916 est: £15-£25

PORCELAIN & CHATTELS (CONTINUED)
681
A small brass oil lamp est: £15-£30 (K3)

682
Two stone ware figures and a pair of small spill vases est: £20-£40 (O4)

683
A lidded ceramic dish est: £15-£30 (F9)

684
A bust of Nelson est: £40-£60 (F29)

685
A bronze of a horse on marble base est: £40-£60 (F29)

PAINTINGS, PRINTS & FURNITURE – SALE ROOMS 1 & 3

COMMENCES 1.30P.M

(PLEASE NOTE – FROM 1.30P.M ONWARDS THE UPSTAIRS SALE ROOM 2 & DOWNSTAIRS SALE ROOM 1 RUN TOGETHER
701
A framed and glazed oil on board fisherman off the coast unsigned est: £80-£120

702
A framed oil on board sailing ships in choppy sea by a jetty unsigned est: £80-£120

703
A framed oil on board artist by a river with landscape beyond unsigned est: £40-£60

704
A framed oil on canvas mother and child by a water mill signed lower left est: £40-£60

705
A framed oil on board village scene signed Wynne White 78 est: £30-£50

706
A framed oil on canvas snowy landscape scene with a figure and dog in the foreground and factories beyond est: £40-£70

707
A gilt framed 19c black and white print 'Mothers Boy' est: £20-£40

708
A 19c oak framed black and white print 'Can't You Talk' est: £20-£40

709
A 19c pair of gilt framed oils river scenes est: £50-£80

710
A pair of framed and glazed black and white plates depicting Roman Armour est: £50-£80

711
An original framed and glazed 1967 'Thunderbirds are Go' poster limited edition est: £100-£200

712
A framed and glazed set of 28 Grandee Famous M G Marques est: £25-£40

713
A framed and glazed artist edition (limited) print Vanburgh Castle from Greenwich Park signed H Black 77 est: £25-£40

714
A framed and glazed black and white print landscape with estuary signed Martin Hardie est: £20-£30

715
An oak framed oil on board shipwreck off the coast unsigned est: £50-£80

716
A framed and glazed acrylic on paper a commune of thatched houses with woman in red scarves and similar dress signed N Petrovic est: £50-£80

717
A 19c gilt framed oil on copper windmill by a estuary unsigned est: £50-£80

718
A signed Graham Clarke print 'Albert Ross' est: £40-£60

719
A 19c gilt framed watercolour harbour scene signed W Y Carlaw est: £80-£120

720
A pair of 19c framed and glazed etchings castle scenes signed in pencil Reginald Green est: £50-£70

721
A framed and glazed map of Surrey published by John Stockdale and original engraved by J Cary est: £40-£70

722
A 19c framed and glazed watercolour sailing ships in port signed C R Ricketts 1880 est: £60-£80

723
A set of three framed and glazed prints, two signed by the designer of the Royal Carriage est: £80-£120

724
A c1900 pair of oak framed black and white prints Napoleon Reviewing Troops and Retreat from Moscow est: £100-£200

725
A pair of ornate framed oleo graphs country scenes est: £30-£50

726
A Victorian framed and glazed hand coloured etching (Dunster Somersetshire) est: £20-£30

727
A framed and glazed 20c map reproduced of The East Riding of Yorkshire the original by Rob Morden est: £30-£50

728
A gilt framed oil on board of three sailing boats at sea signed lower right J Dumont-Smith est: £50-£80

729
A framed and glazed Mr Punch Pocket Book 1868  (nicely framed) est: £50-£70

730
A framed oil on board farmer with sheep signed lower left est: £40-£60

731
A framed and glazed print The Cove signed in pencil Richard Shirtcliffe est: £30-£50

732
Two framed and glazed prints a limited edition study of an oast signed Fran Hens and another signed A Bartsoen est: £30-£50

733
A Henry Wilkinson (B1921) coloured etching a spaniel flushing a wild duck from the reeds (limited edition) est: £60-£80

734
A pair of Victorian maple framed pictures 'A Contadina Family Prisoners with Banditti and Cattle Grazing' est: £60-£80

735
A pair of Victorian gilt framed oils on board a thatched cottage and a river scene signed Hugh Church est: £100-£150

736
A framed and glazed pencil drawing polo horse and rider est: £200-£400

737
After Shiko Munakata Japanese coloured lithograph woman and flowers signed est: £80-£100

738
A framed and glazed etching snow at Coniston by Norman Ackroyd limited edition 1/90 signed lower right est: £150-£250

739
A framed and glazed etching Autumn Sunrise Windermere by Norman Ackroyd limited edition 1/90 signed lower right est: £150-£250

740
A framed and glazed print of Penshurst, Kent and a framed and glazed watercolour landscape scene est: £30-£50

741
A maple framed portrait watercolour of a girl est: £20-£30

742
Arthur E Maugham
A framed and glazed pair of watercolour river landscape scenes signed lower right est: £50-£80

743
A framed collection of three oval paintings Venetian scenes est: £60-£90
744
Joan Key (B1948)
'Untitled Violet' 1995 acrylic on linen (166cm x 183cm) Lukacs Green and Spectrum Violet Dispersian In Spectrum Acrylic Gesso est: £500-£700

745
A framed oil on board of oast houses and farm building in wooded landscape signed J Irvine c1950 est: £80-£100
745A
A framed oil on board portrait dedicated to the memory of Lt Col Duncan Frederick Campbell D.S.O 1876-1916 who fought bravely in the Boer War & WWI est: £100-£150

746
A fine pair of carved marble urns with rams head design (marble is in two parts) est: £800-£1,200

747
A heavy pair of plain marble urns (marble is in two parts) est: £500-£700

748
A painted early 20c fire surround est: £40-£60

749
A 19c mahogany side table with a single drawer est: £40-£60

750
A 19c Pembroke table for restoration est: £20-£40

751
A late 19c French oak square dining table est: £80-£120

752
An Edwardian mahogany large chest/cupboard with brass handles and eight drawers with a carved side cupboard est: £50-£80

753
A pretty Edwardian mahogany drop leaf side table with drawer est: £30-£50

754
A Georgian country chair (being sold on behalf of the RNLI) est: £15-£30

755
A Victorian mahogany compactum wardrobe with central glazed door and fitted shelves over 2 drawers and flanked either side by mirrored doors est: £70-£100

756
A limited square coffee table with shelf beneath est: £40-£70

757
An oak press cupboard with double panelled doors est: £150-£300

758
An early 20c oak D type roll top desk with fitted interior over seven drawers est: £150-£250

759
A Lloyd Loom corner linen basket est: £30-£50

760
A good quality mahogany bow fronted sideboard with cross banding to top over four long drawers flanked either side by bow cupboards (purchased for Harrod's) est: £200-£400

761
An oak early 20c refectory dining table seats 8 est: £150-£250

762
A set of 16 oak late 19th early 20c dining chairs to include 2 carvers est: £300-£400

763
An early 20c French bergere bed that converts to a settee est: £50-£100

764
A 20c mahogany corner display cabinet est: £30-£40

765
A Victorian painted folding child's cot est: £20-£30

766
An ornate shell top bird bath 

767
A reproduction mahogany coffee table est: £30-£50

768
An Edwardian mahogany inlaid long duet stool with lift up upholstered lid est: £40-£60

769
A 20c oriental Chinese camphor wood trunk with applied figures (some damage) est: £50-£70

770
An 18c box fitted with a fall front and fitted interior est: £30-£50

771
A Victorian pine chest of two short over two long drawers with white china handles est: £80-£120

772
A c1900 leaded glazed bookcase with carved doors beneath (glass slightly A/F) est: £8-£12

773
A 19c Predeux chair est: £25-£40

774
An Edwardian mahogany jardinière stand est: £25-£35

775
A Victorian decoupage folding screen for restoration est: £50-£80

776
A late Victorian pine bedside cupboard with drawer and cupboard beneath est: £30-£40

777
A pretty re-upholstered ladies armchair upholstered in cream/grey cheque est: £80-£140

778
A 20c reproduction Canterbury with 2 slim drawers est: £25-£45

779
A late 19c mahogany writing desk with leather top over drawers est: £100-£200

780
A Victorian ladies upholstered chair c1870 upholstered in pink (slightly A/F) est: £40-£70

782
A pretty 20c serpentine fronted window seat upholstered in cream/grey stripe est: £150-£250

783
A 1920's round upholstered stool, est: £10-£20

784
A George III mahogany elbow chair with drop in seat and cabriole legs est: £60-£90

785
A pair of William IV bar back chairs upholstered in mink upholstered est: £50-£80

786
A Victorian mahogany oval tilt top table with carved base seats 6 est: £100-£150

787
A pair of 19c oak cane seated elbow chair with loose cushion est: £50-£80

788
A 19c country ladder back chair est: £15-£30

789
An Edwardian mahogany round lamp table with shelf beneath est: £20-£40

790
A 19c elm rush seated ladder back chair est: £20-£40

791
An Arts and Crafts oak wash stand with marble top and green tiles to back est: £30-£50

792
A Victorian figured walnut Sutherland table with spiral twist legs and stretcher c1870 est: £150-£250

793
A Victorian walnut balloon back armchair upholstered in Burgundy and Gold est: £150-£200

794
A 19c elbow chair with circle design back and painted design to legs est: £40-£70

795
An 18c elm country chair with solid seat (being sold on behalf of the RNLI) est: £20-£30

796
A late Victorian oak hall chair with ornate carved back est: £30-£50

797
A Victorian mahogany framed spoon back upholstered armchair in blue est: £150-£250

798
An Edwardian mahogany framed two seater sofa with matching chair est: £200-£300

799
An Edwardian floral upholstered chair in good condition est: £80-£120

800
A set of four oak framed upholstered elbow dining chairs upholstered in terracotta and gold material est: £100-£150

801
A 19c oak Chippendale style chair with a leather seat est: £20-£30

802
A good quality early 20c re-upholstered day bed/storage, with lift up seat in blue est: £100-£150

803
An Edwardian mahogany inlaid sideboard in good condition, est: £35-£50

804
Two 19c rush seated country chairs est: £30-£50

805
A 20c country oak fold over low table est: £25-£35

806
A needlework upholstered stool (slightly A/F) est: £10-£20

807
A late 20c tripod mahogany side table est: £15-£30

808
A Victorian walnut chest of two short over three long drawers with bun handles (slightly A/F) est: £30-£50

809
An Edwardian mahogany inlaid bureau with a fitted interior over three long drawers (being sold on behalf of the RNLI) est: £40-£70

810
An 18c oak coffer/seat with carved panels est: £200-£400

811
A 1920 upholstered stool with cabriole legs est: £15-£25

812
An Edwardian marble top washstand with towel holder est: £20-£30

813
An Edwardian rosewood inlaid coal box of good quality est: £40-£70

814
A pair of oriental lacquered side tables with flowers and birds est: £50-£80

815
An Edwardian mahogany pedestal writing desk with a worn leather top over nine drawers est: £150-£250

816
A large Victorian mahogany Pembroke table with drawer to end over turned legs est: £100-£150

817
A 20c Japanese red lacquered elbow chair with Japanese scenes est: £40-£70

818
A Chinese two door cabinet on stand with iron hinge and lock est: £150-£250

819
A Chinese two door cabinet on stand with iron hinge and lock est: £150-£250

820
A Chinese bamboo woven lidded basket with iron handles and lock and Chinese writing to front est: £100-£150

821
A Chinese bamboo woven lidded basket with iron handles and lock and Chinese writing to front est: £100-£150

822
A fine George III mahogany linen press with double panelled doors of two short and two long drawers est: £500-£700

823
A pair of 20c gold decorative wall mirrors est: £50-£80

824
A Victorian mahogany chaise lounge upholstered in gold and in good condition est: £300-£400

825
A fine quality Victorian oak carved head board with inlaid ebony stringing est: £200-£300

826
A fine carved coronet for a king size bed with hanging red braid and material est: £300-£500

827
A Victorian pine single sleigh bed in good condition est: £80-£120

828
A Victorian brass large double bed head board and foot board est: £200-£400

829
A set of four William IV mahogany bar back dining chairs upholstered in pink est: £300-£500

830
A Victorian mahogany round tilt top dining table with pedestal base est: £200-£300

831
An early 20c mahogany wall mirror with carved top est: £25-£35

832
An early Victorian rosewood card table swivel top on a pedestal column c1860 est: £450-£550

833
A Victorian mahogany open bookcase in very good condition c1880 est: £300-£400

834
A Victorian mahogany writing table with frieze drawers and a tan leather (49" x 34") c1870 est: £450-£550

835
A Victorian mahogany bow front chest of two over three drawers with turned handles c1830 est: £500-£700

836
A mahogany pedestal desk with antique green leather top over brass swan handled drawers est: £550-£650

837
A Victorian swivel desk chair with leather upholstered seat c1870 est: £380-£420

838
A George III three tier dumb waiter with gun barrel column and four reed splayed legs with casters est: £1,300-£1,600

839
A Victorian brass heavy umbrella/stick stand est: £50-£80

840
A superb 16c Anglo oak clamp front chest with carved detailing and panelled sides of good rich colour and patina est: £3,500-£4,500

841
An Edwardian Mahogany small Sutherland table est: £25-£45

842
A Victorian mahogany drop leaf work table with drawers est: £60-£90

843
A Victorian pine glass fronted wall cupboard est: £50-£80

844
A 20c walnut chest of two over three long drawers est: £40-£60

845
A 19c mahogany bow fronted chest of 2 short over 3 long drawers with turned handles and feet est: £250-£400

846
A Victorian mahogany table top swing mirror est: £30-£50

847
A Georgian mahogany bow fronted chest of 2 short over 3 long drawers with later Nouveau handles est: £180-£280

848
An Edwardian 2 tier papier mache whatnot with painted daisy's to shelves est: £35-£55

849
A George III mahogany bureau with a fitted interior over three long drawers brass handles and bracket feet est: £250-£350

850
An early 20c brass magazine holder est: £50-£70

851
A 20c oak side cabinet with single carved door est: £40-£60

852
A fine George III oak and mahogany bow fronted corner cupboard with a fitted shelf interior and brass fittings est: £250-£350

853
A 20c oak side table with drawer est: £30-£60

854
A carved oak corner wall cabinet with glass fronted and carved door and three shelves inside est: £180-£220

855
A late Victorian chair lounge and a ladies and gentleman's armchair all upholstered in red damask est: £120-£150

856
A Georgian oak bow fronted corner wall cupboard est: £80-£120

857
A late 20c carved gold wall mirror est: £30-£50

858
A rustic folding oak and leather stool est: £20-£30

859
A pretty mahogany tripod table base with later top est: £20-£30

860
A fine Georgian mahogany chest of 2 short over 3 long drawers with satinwood cross banding and brass handles est: £250-£400

861
A 20c red lacquered wall mirror est: £40-£80

862
A pretty Edwardian mahogany inlaid sideboard with central drawer flanked either side by cupboards est: £150-£250

863
 A 20c Japanese red lacquered work box with a lift up lid and oriental scenes est: £80-£100

864
A 20c Japanese red lacquered demi lune table est: £40-£60

865
Georgian Mahogany chest of 2 over 3 drawers with wooden knobs and bracket feet C1800 est: £420-£520

866
Georgian Mahogany side table 2 drawers and square tapered legs C1820 est: £250-£320

867
A late Victorian walnut inlaid chair upholstered in green est: £20-£30

868
A Victorian flame mahogany chiffonier with two drawers over cupboards est: £200-£400

869
An 18c oak corner wall cupboard with inlaid oval shell pattern to door est: £100-£200

870
An early 20c Mahogany lowboy with single frieze drawer and Cabriole legs (slightly A/F) est: £60-£90

871
A 20c decorative gold wall mirror est: £50-£70

872
A fine Japanese lacquered work table with a good fitted interior est: £450-£600

873
A three section mahogany globe wernicke bookcase in good condition est: £300-£500

874
A pair of Queen Anne design chairs for re-canning est: £100-£130

875
An 18c oak continental coffer on platform feet est: £200-£300

876
An early 20c mahogany stool with cane seat and cushion, est: £15-£30

877
A Georgian mahogany pad foot drop leaf dining table seats 6-8 est: £150-£250

878
An Edwardian mahogany inlaid chair upholstered in blue est: £30-£50

879
A 20c mahogany five tier corner whatnot est: £30-£50

880
A c1900 American mahogany display cabinet with a central mirrored door and open shelf beneath, flanked either side by open shelves bearing a label for Hale and Kibburn Philadelphia to rear, est: £50-£70

881
A Victorian mahogany chiffonier with carved back over 2 frieze drawers and cupboards beneath est: £200-£300

882
A fine Victorian figured walnut music cabinet with delicate inlay and in excellent condition c1860 est: £300-£500

883
An early 20c oval gold wall mirror with reeded design est: £15-£25

884
A Victorian maple framed square small wall mirror est: £30-£50

885
A 17c inlaid livery cupboard with central door flanked either side by diamond inlaid panels est: £250-£450

886
An early 20c mahogany table top swing mirror est: £10-£20

887
A fine Victorian rosewood Cheval Kilt mirror of desirable proportions and in very good condition c1880 est: £550-£750

888
A late Victorian country pine chest of two short over two long drawers with brass handles est: £100-£150

889
An Edwardian mahogany inlaid corner chair with upholstered seat in blue and gold est: £40-£60

890
A Victorian mahogany oval Sutherland table for re-polishing est: £30-£50

891
A 19c mahogany turn over tea table with square tapering legs est: £80-£120

892
A 19c country pine small chest of two short over two long drawers with turned handles est: £100-£150

893
An Edwardian mahogany Bijou cabinet with lift up glass top and lined interior est: £80-£120

894
An 18c oak coffer with carved panelled front est: £250-£350

895
A late Victorian mahogany bookcase/display cabinet with two glazed doors and in good condition est: £180-£250

896
A good George III Mahogany inlaid chest of 4 long graduated drawers with brass handles and escutcheons est: £2,000-£3,000

897
A late Victorian mahogany table top collector's cabinet with a central mirror over six graduated drawers and flanked either side by mirrored door and cupboards and terminating with six small drawers est: £180-£250

898
A pretty Victorian walnut inlaid writing desk of small proportions with two doors and fitted stationary compartment over a pull out leather top drawer c1860 est: £1,300-£1,500

899
A George III rosewood and brass inlaid sofa table of very good quality c1760-1820 est: £3,000-£4,000

900
An ornate filigree oval mirror est: £80-£120

901
An 18c oak and brass bound wine cooler est: £400-£600

902
A fine 16c oak linen fold coffer with iron lock plate and of good rich colour and patina est: £2,500-£3,000

903
A superb George III mahogany serving table with a reeded frieze over reeded legs of good rich colour and patina est: £5,000-£7,000

904
An ornate gold wall mirror est: £80-£120

905
A 19c mahogany inlaid 8 day long case clock with painted dial signed Jas Houston Johnston (in need of some attention) est: £500-£800

906
A Victorian mahogany linen press with two arched panelled doors over two short and three long drawers c1880 est: £400-£600

907
A 19c gold decorative wall mirror in good condition est: £60-£90

908
A 19c gilt oval wall mirror in good condition est: £65-£85

909
A 19c gilt wall mirror with grape vine decoration est: £80-£120

910
A fine Edwardian rosewood chiffonier sideboard with top section of mirrors over drawer and cupboards est: £400-£600

911
A 19c oak cased 8 day long case clock with painted dial signed Henning Lemington est: £400-£600

912
A large 22 section wooden map chest or paper store est: £200-£400

913
A George III mahogany bureau bookcase with a dentil cornice over astral glazed doors and a fitted writing area over four long graduated drawers with brass handles est: £800-£1,200

914
An Edwardian Sutherland table est: £65-£85

915
An early 18c oak carved Wainscot chair of good rich colour and patina est: £500-£800

916
A 19c oval gold wall mirror in good condition est: £30-£50

917
A 20c oak refectory table seats 10 est: £150-£300

918
A 17c oak inlaid Wainscot chair with an inlaid diamond motif to back good rich colour and patina est: £900-£1,200

919
A 17c oak carved Wainscot chair with iron repair straps and of good rich colour and patina est: £500-£800

920
A 17c oak West Country inlaid coffer with panelled front of good rich colour and patina est: £400-£600

921
A 17c oak table seat with folding back (missing) and a single front drawer est: £450-£550

922
A Chinese carved jardinière stand with flower decoration to sides est: £80-£120

923
A fine oak framed armchair upholstered in cream and in good condition est: £150-£250

924
A Georgian oak round tilt top breakfast table on tripod splayed legs est: £100-£150

925
A 19c redwood torchere stand est: £70-£100

926
A very ornate etched glass mirror with gold edging est: £60-£100

927
An ornate gold wall mirror in good condition est: £80-£120

928
A large framed wool work wall hanging depicting an interior scene est: £30-£50

929
An 18c Harlequin set of 8 country spindle back rush seated chairs to include 4 carvers and all in good condition est: £600-£900

930
An early 18c oak gate leg oval drop leaf table in very good condition with a good rich colour and patina est: £500-£800

931
An ornate metal hanging lantern light with 6 glass panels est: £60-£100

932
A fine 18c oak gate leg drop leaf dining table seats 8 and of good rich colour and patina est: £500-£800

933
A Victorian mahogany wind out dining table with one extra leaf est: £200-£400

934
A set of four late Victorian oak dining chairs upholstered in blue est: £60-£100

935
A fine French glass 12 branch chandelier with glass drops has been re-wired over last 10 years but advisable to get it checked for safety est: £300-£500

936
A fine metal wall mirror with bevelled glass est: £60-£100

937
A fine pair of 18c oak joint stools solid and in untouched condition est: £200-£400

938
A continental oak sideboard with red marble top over 2 drawers and carved cupboards est: £200-£400

939
An early embossed and decorative dome top box on mahogany cabriole legs est: £50-£80

940
An Edwardian mahogany inlaid display cabinet of good quality est: £120-£160

941
A 19c mahogany tilt top tripod table (slightly A/F) est: £30-£50

942
An Edwardian mahogany inlaid slim display cabinet est: £70-£90

943
A metal 6 glass panel hanging lantern light est: £60-£100

944
A fine Edwardian rosewood inlaid mirror back sideboard/display cabinet in very good condition est: £200-£400

945
A large French late Victorian mahogany and pine extending dining table with 4 pine leaves (common in France) est: £400-£600

946
Smee and Cobay  A fine set of 12 arts and crafts dining chairs with solid seats est: £400-£600

947
A fine 18c oak Tavern table with triangular top and 3 legs est: £300-£400

948
An Edwardian mahogany inlaid display cabinet with fitted shelves est: £50-£80

949
A large metal fretwork wall mirror with bevelled edge glass est: £80-£120

950
A 19c Adam's style gold wall mirror with oval bevelled glass and decorative centre urn with swags (slightly A/F) est: £30-£50

951
An early 20c mahogany turned standard lamp and shade est: £15-£30

952
A 19c mahogany standard lamp est: £20-£40

953
An early 20c mahogany reeded standard lamp est: £10-£20

954
A Victorian walnut revolving piano stool est: £30-£50

955
An 18c mahogany round tilt top breakfast table with triple splayed legs slightly A/F est: £70-£90

956
A large painted and brass king size bed with base est: £200-£400

957
A modern bevelled mirror est: £40-£60

958
A simulated leather tan trunk with handles est: £80-£120

959
A Victorian painted folding plant stand est: £100-£200

960
A fine Regency rosewood teapoy with part of its fitted interior est: £300-£400

